Fall Season
Winter Season
Arvada High School - Sports by Season
Spring Season

*Boys/Girls Cross Country	
Miki McConaha
Miki.McConaha@jeffco.k12.co.us

*Boys Soccer
Mario Moran
mario.moranvaldez@jeffco.k12.co.us

*Football
Glemon Allmon
glemon.allmon@jeffco.k12.co.us

*Softball
Derek Picaso
derek.picaso@jeffco.k12.co.us
					
*Volleyball				
Ben Garcia
Ben.Garcia2@jeffco.k12.co.us

				









*Boys and Girls Basketball
Vernon Whittington
vernon.whittington@jeffco.k12.co.us

*Boys Wrestling
Scott Kinsella
arvadawrestling88@gmail.com

*Girls Wrestling
TBD

*Spirit - Dance
Rachael Powell
Rachael.powell@jeffco.k12.co.us

*Spirit - Cheer
Eric Lopez
Eric.Lopez@jeffco.k12.co.us






Athletic Assistant: Leslie Santaniello
Leslie.Santaniello@jeffco.k12.co.us


*Baseball
Jason Berger
Jason.Berger@jeffco.k12.co.us

*Boys/Girls Track
Nicholas Floerchinger
nicholas.floerchinger@jeffco.k12.co.us

*Girls Soccer
Robert Ruzicka
robert.ruzicka@jeffco.k12.co.us

*Girls Tennis
TBD















